Resultatliste

Aasgutenrennet 17.02.18

Plass Navn

G 10 ar 1km

Kasper Reitan
Sivert Gudding Barli
Brage Husby Nordaune

Sigurd Seevik
Iver Magnus Hammer
Antall 5
G 9 ar- 1km

Torje Eggen Vatne

Sander Rgnning

Ovid Baglo Bjgrkeng
Antall 3

G 8 ar- 1km

Njord Hallem-Berg
Antall 1

J 10 ar- 1km

Signe Elisabeth Langlid
Ida Dullum

Isa Svendgard-Roe
Ingrid Sofie Hammer
Thea Emilie Fossum

Antall 5
J 9 ar- 1km
Sofie Solberg Husby
Signe Farbu

Laura Hegstad
Emelie @ksnes Jagrstad

Antall 4
J 8 &r- 1km
Amalie Breenne
Mari Reitan

Ragne Svendgard-Roe
Vilde Tangstad Husby

Antall 4
G 12 ar 2km

1 Martin Haabeth
2 Stian Rgnning
3 Vemund Svendgard-Roe
4 Vinjar Eggen Vatne
5 Johannes Langlid

Antall 5

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

IL Aasguten
Vinne Skilag

IL Aasguten
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Skjelstadmark IL

Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

Leksdal IL
Lanke IL
Leiradal IL

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3

Leksdal IL

Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

IL Aasguten
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Skogn IL
Skjelstadmark IL
IL Aasguten

Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Inderay IL

IL Aasguten
Indergy IL

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

IL Aasguten
IL Aasguten
Skogn IL

IL Aasguten

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

IL Aasguten
Lanke IL
Skogn IL
Leksdal IL
IL Aasguten

Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

17.02.2018 12:40:24

Tid

05:56
05:10
06:38
06:56
06:11

06:02
06:28
05:31

06:03

05:54
05:49
05:38
05:43
06:13

06:07
05:47
06:40
05:31

07:31
07:39
06:49
07:01

08:26
08:45
08:50
09:12
11:59

Etter

00:19
00:24
00:46
03:33

17.02.2018

Side:1



Resultatliste

Aasgutenrennet 17.02.18

Plass Navn Klubb
J 12 &r- 2km
1 Jenny Farbu Inderay IL
2 Astri Myhre Svinsas Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
J 11 ar- 2km
1 Anna Sagvold Leiradal IL
2 Selma Solberg Husby Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
3 Johanna Kristina Rosling Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
4 Hege Almlid IL Aasguten
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4
G 13 ar- 3km
1 Mats Augdal Dahl IL Aasguten
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
J 14 ar- 3km
1 Ingri Svendgard Markabygda IL
2 Kristine Elvebakk Dahlen Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
3 Mathea Baglo Bjgrkeng Leiradal IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
J 13 &r- 3km
1 Sunniva Aksnes Helgadal IL
2 Guro Hegstad IL Aasguten
3 Fredrikke Baglo Bjgrkeng Leiradal IL
4 Anniken Evenhus IL Aasguten
5 Ingrid Dullum Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
6 Mia Skjerve Markabygda IL
7 Leonora Wekre Henning IL
Antall 7 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 7

M 19/20 ar- 15km

1 Peder August Knobel Byasen IL
DNF Espen Refsnes Myrvold Byasen IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Menn senior- 15km
1 Bjgrnar Aksnes Helgadal IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
G 16 ar- 5km
1 Simen Hegstad IL Aasguten
2 Jonas Hylen Kvikne IL
3 Petter Sagvold Leiradal IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

eTiming versjon 4.0

17.02.2018 12:40:24

Tid

09:15
10:49

09:59
10:32
11:34
11:50

12:53

12:14
12:56
13:00

12:18
13:10
13:28
13:57
14:12
14:27
15:14

47:11

48:26

14:26
14:38
15:20

Etter

01:34

00:33
01:35
01:51

00:42
00:46

00:52
01:10
01:39
01:54
02:09
02:56

00:12
00:54

17.02.2018

Side:2



Resultatliste
Aasgutenrennet 17.02.18

Plass Navn Klubb
J 15 ar- 5km
1 Silje Aksnes Helgadal IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
K 17 ar- 5km
1 Hanna Emilie Flgttum MVS/ Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
eTiming - www.emit.no 17.02.2018 12:40:24

17.02.2018
Tid Etter

18:47

22:45

Side:3



